## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Local and Municipal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 297 by Senator Brown

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 5, delete "the state and"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 6, delete "its" and change "state tax rebates" to "local tax rebates, tax credits,
- 5 or other incentives"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 13, change "state" to "local"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 2, line 18, change "authority" to "entity"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 21, delete "the state and its" and change "or" to "and"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 27, change "state and its political subdivisions or political corporations"
- 14 to "political subdivision or political corporation"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 5, change "authority" to "entity"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 3, line 10, change "state" to "local"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 11, between "rebates" and "to" insert ", tax credits, or other incentives"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 3, line 15, delete "state, and" and between "rebates" and "awarded" insert ", tax
- 23 <u>credits, or other incentives</u>"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 3, delete lines 17 through 20 in their entirety.
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 3, line 21, change "Rebates" to "Tax rebates, tax credits, or other incentives"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 3, line 22, change "Rebates" to "Tax rebates, tax credits, or other incentives"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 3, line 29, change "<u>rebates</u>" to "<u>tax rebates, tax credits, or other incentives</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 4, line 2, change "rebate" to "tax rebate, tax credit, or other incentive"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 16</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 5, change "rebates" to "tax rebates, tax credits, or other incentives"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 17</u>
- On page 4, delete lines 7 through 14 in their entirety.